
FDP Form 10a - Bid Results on Civil Works

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

1 12-2020_INFR
Road Opening and Gravelling of 

Pananacpan Road
48,308,725.98         

Patunungan, Sta. Ana, 

Cagayan
APS Construction

Avelino P. Sambrana, Jr./ 

Flourishing, Gonzaga,Cagayan
48,303,149.48 08/17/2020 261 CD

2 21-2020_INFR
Improvement of Multi-Purpose Hall at 

Kapanikian
499,603.36              

Kapanikian, Sta. Ana, 

Cagayan
E.C.V. Construction

Edgar C. Valdez/ Ballesteros, 

Cagayan
499,380.51 08/25/2020 45 CD

3 22-2020_INFR
Improvement of Multi-Purpose Hall at 

Sta. Clara
499,221.18              

Sta. Clara, Sta. Ana, 

Cagayan
E.C.V. Construction

Edgar C. Valdez/ Ballesteros, 

Cagayan
499,214.07 08/25/2020 45 CD

4 15-2020_INFR
Construction of Two-Storey Legislative 

Session Hall (Expansion)
3,999,991.73           Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan

RAMESAR 

Construction

Reynold Anthony Marc S. Rodriguez/ 

Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan 
3,994,661.72 08/26/2020 295 CD

5 23-2020_INFR
Rehabilitation and Improvement of Public 

Market Buildings
3,041,181.44           

Public Market, Centro, Sta. 

Ana, Cagayan
E.C.V. Construction

Edgar C. Valdez/ Ballesteros, 

Cagayan
3,025,542.19 08/26/2020 212 CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Contract

Duration
No. Reference No. Name of Project

BAC Secretariat BAC Chairman

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan

3rd Quarter, CY 2020

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE (sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA

Approved

Budget for

Contract (Php)

Location
Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address

Bid

Amount (Php)
Bidding Date



6 24-2020_INFR
Improvement of Multi-Purpose Hall at 

Parada-Batu
499,989.75              

Parada-Batu, Sta. Ana, 

Cagayan

RAMESAR 

Construction

Reynold Anthony Marc S. Rodriguez/ 

Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan 
498,490.78 09/08/2020 55 CD

7 25-2020_INFR Construction of Slaughter House 12,920,000.00         Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan APS Construction
Avelino P. Sambrana, Jr./ 

Flourishing, Gonzaga,Cagayan
12,907,177.10 09/28/2020 120 CD

8 26-2020_INFR Demolition of Old Gymnasium 857,383.00              Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan
RAMESAR 

Construction

Reynold Anthony Marc S. Rodriguez/ 

Centro, Sta. Ana, Cagayan 
856,079.00 09/29/2020 15 CD

9 27-2020_INFR Construction of Day Care Center Building 999,583.59              
Patunungan, Sta. Ana, 

Cagayan
E.C.V. Construction

Edgar C. Valdez/ Ballesteros, 

Cagayan
998,387.55 09/29/2020 90 CD

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Contract

Duration
No. Reference No. Name of Project

3rd Quarter, CY 2020

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE (sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA

BAC Secretariat BAC Chairman

Approved

Budget for

Contract (Php)

Location
Winning

Bidder

Name and

Address

Bid

Amount (Php)
Bidding Date

Republic of the Philippines

CIVIL WORKS BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan



FDP Form 10b - Bid Results on Goods and Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

02-2020_G
Purchase of One (1) Unit Brand New 

Hydraulic Excavator (Backhoe)
                        4,298,989.90 KFOUR ENTERPRISES

MARIA KRISTINA KORINA C. 

ROXAS/ Turayong, Cauayan 

City, Isabela 

4,290,000.00                    08/18/2020

03-2020_G
Purchase of One (1) Unit Brand New 

Garbage Truck
3,550,000.00                        KFOUR ENTERPRISES

MARIA KRISTINA KORINA C. 

ROXAS/ Turayong, Cauayan 

City, Isabela 

3,480,000.00                    08/18/2020

04-2020_G
Purchase of One (1) Unit Brand New 

Coaster (29 Seaters)
3,506,480.00                        GENESIS AUTO CORP. 

ANDREW FORD T. PALATAN/ 

Sumacab Este, Cabanatuan 

City, Nueva Ecija 

3,460,000.00                    09/09/2020

05-2020_G

Purchase of One (1) Unit Brand New 

Passenger Van Converted into Patient 

Transport Vehicle (PTV)

                        2,042,200.00 Toyota Tuguegarao City

CHESTER D. BURGOS/ 

Caggay, tuguegarao City, 

Cagayan

2,037,975.00                    09/30/2020

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

Date of Bidding

BAC Secretariat BAC Chairman

Reference 

No.
Item Description

Approved Budget for

Contract (Php)
Winning Bidder

Name and Address Of

Bidder
Bid Amount (Php)

Republic of Philippines

GOODS AND SERVICES BID-OUT

Province, City or Municipality:Santa Ana, Cagayan 

3rd Quarter, CY2020

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE (sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA



FDP Form 10c - Bid Results on Consulting Services

Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

No.
Reference

No.
Name of Project Location

Approved Budget

for Contract
Winning Bidder

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

NONE

BAC Secretariat

Republic of the Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

                    Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan

3rd Quarter, CY2020

(sgd)JONATHAN S. POBLETE



Note: Bid Results are in three (3) separate forms, particularly, for Civil Works (Form 10a -CW),  Goods and Services (Form 10b - GS) and Consulting Services 

(Form 10c - CS).  If there is no bidded project, good or service for the quarter, the forms must still be submitted with the said notation and signed accordingly.

Name and Address Bid Amount Bidding Date
Contract

Duration

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or information contained in this document.

NONE

BAC Chairman

Republic of the Philippines

CONSULTING SERVICES BID-OUT

                    Province, City or Municipality: Santa Ana, Cagayan

3rd Quarter, CY2020

(sgd)ENGR. NASARIO S. BACLIG, REB, REA


